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SPORTS

Québec, 24 au 26 mars 2022

2022 U SPORTS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NATATION

Classement masculin / Male Ranking - USports 2022

26 de 38 épreuves

Messieurs, Cat. générale

17

. UBC Thunderbirds

. Univ Of Calgary Varsity Team

. University Of Toronto

. McGILL

. University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
. U of Victoria

Lav

. Western University Swimming
. University Of Alberta

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
. Thompson Rivers University
18.
19.
20.
21.

University of Lethbridge

UW Warriors

Dalhousie University Swim Team
Acadia University

Udem

University of Regina Cougar Sw
Wilfrid Laurier University

University of Manitoba Bisons
McMaster University

Brock University Badgers
Université de Sherbrooke Vert

UBCT
UOFC
uTt
MCGILL
oTT
uviC
ULAVAL
WES
UOFA
UOFL
WAT
DAL
ACAD
UDEM
UOFR
WLU
TRUW
UM
MACU
BADGR
USHER

853,00
639,50
551,00
507,00
428,50
243,50
241,00
186,00
176,00
173,00
128,50
110,00
88,00
82,00
39,00
25,00
20,00
17,00
14,00
5,00
4,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval
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